
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2020

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average 
Monthly

6,157

Transitional 
Assistance

16,065

6,159 16,048

22,222

May 6,158 16,065

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,192 15,841

6,228 15,569

6,197 15,568

6,211 15,441

6,183 15,418

6,184 15,327

6,191 15,497

6,163 15,694

6,163 15,500

22,223

22,207

22,033

21,765

21,797

21,652

21,511

21,601

21,688

21,663

21,857

Total

6,182 15,669 21,852

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,890

Transitional 
Assistance

28,280

6,883 28,304

35,170

6,885 28,244

6,923 27,965

6,962 27,535

6,931 27,447

6,945 27,300

6,918 27,036

6,921 27,007

6,923 27,094

6,884 27,306

6,890 27,000

35,129

35,187

34,888

34,378

34,497

34,245

33,928

33,954

34,017

33,890

34,190

Total

6,913 27,543 34,456
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