

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2020

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	6,157	16,065	22,222	6,890	28,280	35,170
May	6,158	16,065	22,223	6,885	28,244	35,129
June	6,159	16,048	22,207	6,883	28,304	35,187
July	6,192	15,841	22,033	6,923	27,965	34,888
August	6,197	15,568	21,765	6,931	27,447	34,378
September	6,228	15,569	21,797	6,962	27,535	34,497
October	6,211	15,441	21,652	6,945	27,300	34,245
November	6,184	15,327	21,511	6,921	27,007	33,928
December	6,183	15,418	21,601	6,918	27,036	33,954
January	6,191	15,497	21,688	6,923	27,094	34,017
February	6,163	15,500	21,663	6,890	27,000	33,890
March	6,163	15,694	21,857	6,884	27,306	34,190
Average Monthly	6,182	15,669	21,852	6,913	27,543	34,456